

Summary

Bidders	Bid Bond	Category Bid	Low Bidder
Benevento Asphalt	X	Bituminous Concrete	Bituminous Concrete
BMC Corp	X	Catch Basins	Catch Basins
K5 Corporation	X	Pavement Markings	Pavement Markings
Markings	X	Pavement Markings	
Mayer Tree	X	Debris Removal	Low Bidder
Millennium Maintenance	X	Street Sweeping & Debris Removal	Street Sweeping
Sealcoating	X	Random Crack Sealing	
Steelco Chain	X	Guardrails	Guardrails
Superior Sealcoat	X	Random Crack Sealing	Random Crack Sealing
		Construction Services: Patching	Construction Services: Patching
TASCO	X	Sidewalks and Streets	Sidewalks and Streets
W. L. French	X	Debris Removal	
		Construction Services – Street and	
No Bids Received		Sidewalk Resurfacing	

Service	Unit od Measure	Estimated Quantities	BMC Unit Price w/ Disposal	BMC Total w/ Disposal	BMC Unit Price w/o Disposal	Unit Price w/o Disposal		
Catch Basin								
Clam Shell Cleaning	# Of Basins	14,722	\$ 46.16	\$ 679,567.52	\$ 19.16	\$ 282,073.52		
Vacuum Truck Cleaning	# Of Basins	1,591	\$ 264.00	\$ 420,024.00	\$ 142.00	\$ 225,922.00		
			Millennium	Millennium Total				
Street Sweeping	Curb Miles	1,231	\$ 174.00	\$ 214,194.00				
			Superior Sealcoat	Superior Sealcoat Total	Sealcoating	Sealcoating Total		
Random Crack Sealing – Process A	Linear Feet	46,000	\$ 0.34	\$ 15,640.00	\$ 0.33	\$ 15,180.00		
Random Crack Sealing – Process A	Gallons	1,700	\$ 12.80	\$ 21,760.00	\$ 14.44	\$ 24,548.00		
Random Crack Sealing – Process B	Linear Feet	41,000	\$ 0.33	\$ 13,530.00	\$ 0.31	\$ 12,710.00		
Random Crack Sealing – Process B	Day Rate	67	\$ 6,325.00	\$ 423,775.00	\$ 7,084.00	\$ 474,628.00		
Random Crack Sealing – Process B	Gallons	1,000	\$ 11.40	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 12.48	\$ 12,480.00		
				\$ 486,105.00		\$ 539,546.00		
			Steelco Chain	Steelco Chain Total				
Single Face Galvanized Guard Rail	Linear Feet	3,279	\$ 34.80	\$ 114,109.20				
Steel W-Beam Highway Guard Rail (Single Faced/Corten Steel)	Linear Feet	1,500	\$ 41.80	\$ 62,700.00				
Steel Beam Highway Guard Rail Flared End Treatment (Corten Steel)	Each	46	\$ 264.00	\$ 12,144.00				
				\$ 188,953.20				
			Benevento	Benevento Total				
Type I Bituminous Concrete (picked up at plant)	Ton	3,400	\$ 105.00	\$ 357,000.00				
			Millennium	Millennium Total	Mayer Tree	Mayer Tree Total	W. L. French	W. L. French Total
Catch Basin Debris	Ton	5,744	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 59.90	\$ 344,065.60	\$ 63.50	\$ 364,744.00
Street Sweeping Debris	Ton	7,354	\$ 158.00	\$ 1,161,932.00	\$ 46.70	\$ 343,431.80	\$ 52.00	\$ 382,408.00
Leaf Disposal	Cubic Yds	140,000	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 11.40	\$ 1,596,000.00	\$ -	\$ -

Markings

Pavement Marking: Water Based

			K5	K5 Total
4" White Line	Linear Feet	5,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 450.00
4" Yellow Line	Linear Feet	18,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00
12" Painted White Line (Cross Walks)	Linear Feet	89,800	\$ 0.75	\$ 67,350.00
Painted Bike Route Symbol Marking	Each	20	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00
4" White Fog Line	Linear Feet	1,121,400	\$ 0.09	\$ 100,926.00
4" Double Yellow Line	Linear Feet	1,056,610	\$ 0.18	\$ 190,189.80
4" Single Line	Linear Feet	44,500	\$ 0.06	\$ 2,670.00
12' Cross Walk & Stop Line	Linear Feet	38,500	\$ 0.75	\$ 28,875.00
4" Yellow Center Line	Linear Feet	7,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 630.00
				\$ 393,610.80

Pavement Markings: Chlorinated Rubber

			K5	K5 Total
4" Double Yellow Line	Linear Feet	166,250	\$ 0.18	\$ 29,925.00
4" Single White Line	Linear Feet	342,500	\$ 0.09	\$ 30,825.00
4" Single Yellow Line	Linear Feet	5,000	\$ 0.09	\$ 450.00
Straight Arrows	Each	10	\$ 35.00	\$ 350.00
Double Arrows	Each	10	\$ 60.00	\$ 600.00
Curved Arrows	Each	19	\$ 35.00	\$ 665.00
"Only" Signs	Each	19	\$ 45.00	\$ 855.00
				\$ 63,670.00

Markings

Pavement Markings: Thermoplastic

			K5	K5 Total
4" Double Yellow Line	Linear Feet	306,000	\$ 1.20	\$ 367,200.00
12" White Line	Linear Feet	349,500	\$ 2.00	\$ 699,000.00
4" Single Yellow Line	Linear Feet	154,000	\$ 0.60	\$ 92,400.00
12" Cross Walk & Stop Line	Linear Feet	22,500	\$ 4.00	\$ 90,000.00
Straight Arrows	Each	35	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00
Double Arrows	Each	35	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00
Curved Arrows	Each	35	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00
"Only" Signs	Each	35	\$ 140.00	\$ 4,900.00
Left & Right Arrow - Straight Arrow	Each	15	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,800.00
Left Arrow	Each	15	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
Right Arrow	Each	15	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
Center Arrow	Each	15	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
				\$ 1,266,550.00

Thermoplastic Marking Removal

			K5	K5 Total
4" Single Line	Linear Feet	500	\$ 0.50	\$ 250.00
Legends	Each	10	\$ 75.00	\$ 750.00
Remove Pavement Markings	Sq, Yds	250	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
				\$ 1,250.00

Markings

Markings	Markings Total
\$ 0.09	\$ 450.00
\$ 0.09	\$ 1,620.00
\$ 0.78	\$ 70,044.00
\$ 44.85	\$ 897.00
\$ 0.09	\$ 100,926.00
\$ 0.18	\$ 190,189.80
\$ 0.09	\$ 4,005.00
\$ 0.78	\$ 30,030.00
\$ 0.09	\$ 630.00
	\$ 398,791.80

Markings	Markings Total
\$ 0.18	\$ 29,925.00
\$ 0.09	\$ 30,825.00
\$ 0.09	\$ 450.00
\$ 39.75	\$ 397.50
\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00
\$ 40.00	\$ 760.00
\$ 65.00	\$ 1,235.00
	\$ 64,142.50

Markings

Markings	Markings Total
\$ 1.10	\$ 336,600.00
\$ 3.65	\$ 1,275,675.00
\$ 0.56	\$ 86,240.00
\$ 3.65	\$ 82,125.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 2,450.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 2,625.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 4,375.00
\$ 125.00	\$ 1,875.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
\$ 75.00	\$ 1,125.00
\$ 70.00	\$ 1,050.00
	\$ 1,799,640.00

Markings	Markings Total
\$ 0.65	\$ 325.00
\$ 55.00	\$ 550.00
\$ 14.85	\$ 3,712.50
	\$ 4,587.50